EM Fund Type Detail for NDOT's 2025 STIP

Control

Number

13598

13602

22924

22932

22948

22885

22937

42852
43010

51521

61472

County

Jefferson

Saunders

Douglas

Douglas

Douglas

Sarpy

Sarpy

Buffalo
York

Scotts Bluff

Thomas

Project Number

DPS-48(25)

DPS-78(38)

TAP-28(158)

DPS-28(162)

DPS-28(166)

DPS-77(67)

DPS-77(71)

NH-80-5(83)
DPS-95(15)

NH-26-1(172)

STP-FL-S86B(102)

Location

PWF Road

Ashland Pedestrian Underpass

Midtown Medical Center

Bikeway

24th Street Streetscape

Improvements

Blackstone Streetscape

Improvements

84th St Trail, Giles-Harrison, La

Vista

Fort Crook Road Bridge Linkage

Analysis

Odessa - Kearney (EB)

York Pedestrain Trail

Minatare - US-385

Halsey Spur Bridge

Type of Improvement

Pavement removal, grading, culvert
& bridge work

Replacement of pedestrian
underpass & adding drainage

Pedestrian & bikeway connection

Reconstructing sidewalks &
instituting safer pedestrain crossings

Reconstructing sidewalks &
instituting safer pedestrain crossings

Pedestrain/Bike Trail

Feasability & PEL - Bridge
Replacement

4-lLane, Gr, Str. Conc. Pvmt

Pedestrain Trail

Grading, resurface, add 2 driving
lanes, bridge & culvert work

Bridge repair

Type

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Bridge Investment
Program (BIP)

INFRA
RAISE

Community Project
Funding (CPF) Grant

Federal Lands (FL)

Award Total

8,500,000

1,210,000

2,000,000

4,000,000

2,000,000

4,922,164

440,000

21,172,718
15,624,000

12,865,000

1,500,000

74,233,882

Comments

Project Details in NDOT's STIP

Project Details in NDOT's STIP

Project Details in MAPA's TIP

Project Details in MAPA's TIP

Project Details in MAPA's TIP

Project Details in MAPA's TIP

Project Details in MAPA's TIP

Project Details in NDOT's STIP
Project Details in NDOT's STIP

Project Details in NDOT's STIP

Project Details in NDOT's STIP




