Control Number	County	Project Number	Location	Type of Improvement	Туре	Award Total	Comments
13598	Jefferson	DPS-48(25)	PWF Road	Pavement removal, grading, culvert & bridge work	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	8,500,000	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
13602	Saunders	DPS-78(38)	Ashland Pedestrian Underpass	Replacement of pedestrian underpass & adding drainage	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	1,210,000	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
22924	Douglas	TAP-28(158)	Midtown Medical Center Bikeway	Pedestrian & bikeway connection	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	2,000,000	Project Details in MAPA's TIP
22932	Douglas	DPS-28(162)	24th Street Streetscape Improvements	Reconstructing sidewalks & instituting safer pedestrain crossings	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	4,000,000	Project Details in MAPA's TIP
22948	Douglas	DPS-28(166)	Blackstone Streetscape Improvements	Reconstructing sidewalks & instituting safer pedestrain crossings	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	2,000,000	Project Details in MAPA's TIP
22885	Sarpy	DPS-77(67)	84th St Trail, Giles-Harrison, La Vista	Pedestrain/Bike Trail	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	4,922,164	Project Details in MAPA's TIP
22937	Sarpy	DPS-77(71)	Fort Crook Road Bridge Linkage Analysis	Feasability & PEL - Bridge Replacement	Bridge Investment Program (BIP)	440,000	Project Details in MAPA's TIP
42852	Buffalo	NH-80-5(83)	Odessa - Kearney (EB)	4-Lane, Gr, Str. Conc. Pvmt	INFRA	21,172,718	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
43010	York	DPS-95(15)	York Pedestrain Trail	Pedestrain Trail	RAISE	15,624,000	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
51521	Scotts Bluff	NH-26-1(172)	Minatare - US-385	Grading, resurface, add 2 driving lanes, bridge & culvert work	Community Project Funding (CPF) Grant	12,865,000	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
61472	Thomas	STP-FL-S86B(102)	Halsey Spur Bridge	Bridge repair	Federal Lands (FL)	1,500,000	Project Details in NDOT's STIP
						74,233,882	